Great Aloha Run

Nearly two dozen Outrigger runners
participated in the Great Aloha Run,
from Aloha Tower to Aloha Stadium on
Feb. 17.

All of the runners enjoyed this
fun race and the entertainment that
followed at the Stadium. However, as
one runner recalled, it took him more
than four minutes to get to the starting
line.

If enough runners are interested
in the race next year, the Club may

Executive Secretary Jon Lee Hop
at the Stadium after the race.

@Pineg Kaiulan!

consider getting a bus to take runners to

the starting line. Let the Running
Committee know how you feel.
The results:
Name
Emary Lucas
Diane Stowell
Bill Breeden
Paul Diller
Jim Stahl
Ken Brown
Robbie Ostrem
Bill Eggers
Bob Vieira
Reg Chambers
Hunter Eggers
Loch Eggers
Paddy Dunn
Debra Eggers
Bill Bolman
Jack Pedesky
Joan Rodby
Nancy Pflueger
Gerri Pedesky

Time

35

57
1:02
1:03
1:03
1:13
1:16
1:20
1:20
1:25
1:26
1:26
1:29
1:30
1:30
1:30
N.T.
N.T.
1:56

If you ran and your time isn’t listed,

please submit it to the Editor.

Diane Stowell finished the 8.25-mile
course in 57 minutes.

It was a great day for Race
Coordinator Jack Scaff and his wife
Donna who was in charge of Race Day.

Light Dinner
on the
Hau Terrace

Tuesday through Saturday
Served from 6:00-9:00 p.m.

Spaghetti: Alla Bolognese
(Spicy Meat Sauce) or with
Vegetable Tomato Sauce
Filets of Mahimahi Saute,
Macadamia Nut, Tartare Sauce 7.25
Country Fried Chicken with
Cornonthe Cob ............ 6.25
Broiled Short Ribs, Kalbi Style 5.95
Grilled Choice Spencer
Steak with Onion Rings
Above Entrees Served with Soup du
Jour or Tossed Green Salad, French
Fried Potatoes, Whipped Potato
or Steamed Rice, Hot Buttered
Vegetables, Cornbread and
French Roll
Side Orders
Fruit or Cream Pie .......... 1.45
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