## **Great Aloha Run**

Nearly two dozen Outrigger runners participated in the Great Aloha Run, from Aloha Tower to Aloha Stadium on Feb. 17.

All of the runners enjoyed this fun race and the entertainment that followed at the Stadium. However, as one runner recalled, it took him more than four minutes to get to the starting line.

If enough runners are interested in the race next year, the Club may



Gerri and Jack Pedesky joined Executive Secretary Jon Lee Hop at the Stadium after the race.



consider getting a bus to take runners to the starting line. Let the Running Committee know how you feel.

The results:	
Name	Time
Emary Lucas	:55
Diane Stowell	:57
Bill Breeden	1:02
Paul Diller	1:03
Jim Stahl	1:03
Ken Brown	1:13
Robbie Ostrem	1:16
Bill Eggers	1:20
Bob Vieira	1:20
Reg Chambers	1:25
Hunter Eggers	1:26
Loch Eggers	1:26
Paddy Dunn	1:29
Debra Eggers	1:30
Bill Bolman	1:30
Jack Pedesky	1:30
Joan Rodby	N.T.
Nancy Pflueger	N.T.
Gerri Pedesky	1:56

If you ran and your time isn't listed, please submit it to the Editor.



Diane Stowell finished the 8.25-mile course in 57 minutes.



It was a great day for Race Coordinator Jack Scaff and his wife Donna who was in charge of Race Day.

## on the Hau Terrace

Tuesday through Saturday Served from 6:00-9:00 p.m.

Spaghetti: Alla Bolognese
(Spicy Meat Sauce) or with
Vegetable Tomato Sauce 5.50
Filets of Mahimahi Saute,
Macadamia Nut, Tartare Sauce 7.25
Country Fried Chicken with
Corn on the Cob 6.25
Broiled Short Ribs, Kalbi Style 5.95
Grilled Choice Spencer
Steak with Onion Rings9.95
Above Entrees Served with Soup du
Jour or Tossed Green Salad, French
Fried Potatoes, Whipped Potato
or Steamed Rice, Hot Buttered
Vegetables, Cornbread and
French Roll
Side Orders

Side Orders

Fruit or Cream Pie .....1.4